
Young Adult & Adult Summer Reading Program
For high school students & adults

REGISTRATION
May 28 - Jul 28

at any Fort Bend County Library or online at www.fortbend.lib.tx.us
(Click on the YA & Adult SRC image)

Random prize drawings at every branch, and one lucky reader will win an Amazon Kindle Fire tablet! 

Participate in the program by reading and logging your books online and by completing challenges.

RANDOM DRAWING
Recording your books will enter you into the random drawing. Drawings will take place throughout 
June & July.

Prize: Portable Charger

BRANCH GRAND PRIZE
Completing the Young Adult & Adult Summer Reading Club by reading 5 books will enter you 
in the Grand Prize drawing at your branch. Grand Prize drawings will take place on July 28.

Prize: $25 bookstore gift card 

ULTIMATE GRAND PRIZE
One lucky reader will win an Amazon Kindle Fire tablet with a carrying case at the end of summer. 
Complete the Young Adult & Adult Summer Reading Club by reading 5 books to be entered in this drawing.

LAST DAY TO PICK UP PRIZES IS SEPTEMBER 1
All prizes can be picked up at the Adult Reference Desk at your library

Sponsored by the Friends of the Library

libraries 
rock!



Young Adult Summer Programs 2018

MAMIE GEORGE BRANCH
320 Dulles Avenue • Stafford • 281-238-2880

Wed, Jun   6 • 3:00 pm .................... Adulting 101
Wed, Jun 20 • 3:00 pm .................... Kindness Rocks
Wed, Jul 11 • 3:00 pm ..................... Adulting 101
Wed, Jul 25 • 3:00 pm ..................... All About Bullet Journaling

SIENNA BRANCH
8411 Sienna Springs Blvd. • Missouri City • 281-238-2900

Thu, Jun 7 • 4:00 pm  ...................... T-Shirt Transformation
Mon, Jun 11 • 6:00 pm  ................... Jam Session & Rock Candy
Thu, Jun 14 • 4:00 pm  .................... Trivia Challenge
Sat, Jun 23 • 10:30 am  ................... Careers in Focus: Medical Careers
Mon, Jun 25 • 6:00 pm  ................... YA Game Night
Mon, Jul 9 • 6:00 pm  ...................... Jam Session & Rock Candy
Thu, Jul 12 • 4:00 pm  ..................... Tie-Dye Tapestries
Sat, Jul 14 • 10:30 am  .................... Careers in Focus: 
	 	��	������	�������� 	            Oil, Gas, & Engineering
Thu, Jul 19 • 4:00 pm  ..................... Scavenger Hunt
Mon, Jul 30 • 6:00 pm  .................... YA Game Night
Mon, Aug 13 • 6:00 pm  ................... Jam Session & Rock Candy
Mon, Aug 27 • 6:00 pm  ................... YA Game Night

SUGAR LAND BRANCH
550 Eldridge • Sugar Land • 281-238-2140

Fri, Jun 8 • 2:00 pm  ........................ Rock Lady: Rock in Caricatures
Sat, Jun 16 • 2:00 pm  ..................... Rock On Discovery Dome: 
	 	��	������	�������� 	            Dark Side of the Moon
Sat, Jul 7 • 2:00 pm  ........................ Teens Got Talent
Tue, Jul 10 • 2:00 pm  ...................... YAP: Learning Lounge
Thu, Jul 19 • 2:00 pm  ...................... College Application Workshop
Sat, Jul 28 • 2:00 pm  ....................... YA Game Day
Sat, Aug 18 • 2:00 pm  ................... YAP Design by You: Rock in Art

UNIVERSITY BRANCH
14010 University Blvd. • Sugar Land • 281-633-5100

Thu, Jun   7 • 3:00 pm  .................... Afternoon with an Author: 
	 	��	������	�������� 	            Liara Tamani
Thu, Jun 14 • 2:00 pm  .................... Bullet Journal Basics
Thu, Jun 28 • 3:00 pm  .................... Trivia Challenge: 
	 	��	������	�������� 	            Are You Smarter than a Librarian?
Thu, Jul 12 • 2:00 pm  ..................... Spa-Tastic Scrubs
Tue, Jul 31 • 2:00 pm   .................... Video Game Day

ALBERT GEORGE BRANCH
9230 Gene Street • Needville • 979-793-4270

Tue, Jun 12 • 6:00 pm ...................... Make & Take: Candy Jars
Tue, Jul  10 • 6:00 pm  ..................... Fandom Cupcake Decorating

BOB LUTTS FULSHEAR/SIMONTON BRANCH
8100 FM 359 South • Fulshear • 281-633-4675

Mon, Jun 11 • 3:00 pm ..................... Rockin’ Mandalas
Mon, Jul    9 • 3:00 pm ..................... Share Your Talent Show

CINCO RANCH BRANCH
2620 Commercial Center Blvd. • Katy • 281-395-1311

Sat, Jun 9 • 10:30 am ....................... College Funding
Wed, Jun 20 • 2:00 pm ..................... 3D-Printing Workshop
Mon, Jun 25 • 1:00 pm ..................... College Fair & 
	 	��	������	�������� 	             Breakout Sessions
Sat, Jun 30 • 10:30 am ..................... Budgeting Workshop
Tue, Jul 10 • 1:00 pm ........................ Zine Express
Thu, Jul 12 • 2:00 pm ....................... Ace the Interview
Wed, Jul 18 • 2:00 pm ...................... Upcycled T-Shirts
Thu, Jul 19 • 2:00 pm ....................... Dress for Success
Thu, Jul 26 • 2:00 pm ....................... Interview & Resumé 
	 	��	������	�������� 	             Tips and Tricks
Sat, Jul 28 • 2:00 pm ....................... Canvas Art
Thu, Aug 2 • 2:00 pm ....................... How to Make a 
	 	��	������	�������� 	             Lasting Impression
Thu, Aug 9 • 2:00 pm ....................... Career Planning for the Future 

FIRST COLONY BRANCH
2121 Austin Parkway • Sugar Land • 281-238-2800

Sat, Jun 16 • 1:00 pm ....................... Combat Robots
Sat, Jul 21 • 1:00 pm ........................ Robotics-Rescue Mission
Fri, Jul 27 • 2:00 pm ......................... Harry Potter Birthday Bash
Computer Camp for Young Adults
Wed, Jun 13 • 2:00 pm ..................... Become a PowerPoint Pro
Wed, Jun 27 • 2:00 pm ..................... Wix Website Workshop
Wed, Jul 11 • 2:00 pm ...................... Google Tools for Students

GEORGE MEMORIAL LIBRARY
1001 Golfview Drive • Richmond • 281-342-4455

Fri, Jun 8 • 2:00 pm ......................... DIY Bleached T-Shirts
Fri, Jun 15 • 2:00 pm ....................... Teen Art Hour
Fri, Jun 22 • 2:00 pm ....................... Bath Bombs & Sugar Scrub 	

................ 	            Workshop
Fri, Jun 29 • 2:00 pm ....................... Teen Art Hour
Fri, Jul 6 • 2:00 pm .......................... Board Game Day
Fri, Jul 13 • 2:00 pm ........................ Teen Art Hour
Fri, Jul 20 • 2:00 pm ........................ Ice Cream Shake-Up
Fri, Jul 27 • 2:00 pm ........................ Teen Art Hour


